== CAPILANO
"' UNIVERSITY

ABE Summer Timetables (all campuses)

All Summer ABE classes are online

Summer I: May 12 - June 27, 2025
Summer Il: July 7 - August 22, 2025

Scroll down to view the two Summer timetables:



r{{; CAPILANO
UNIVERSITY

ABE TIMETABLE - SUMMER 1
May 12 - June 27, 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
A B A B
A1 A1 A1 B1 B1 A1 A1 A1 B1 B1
8:30 BBIO BSCI BMTH [ BSCI BMTH | BBIO BSCI BMTH [ BSCI BMTH
- 021,033,034 021,033,034
11:20 MG IS DB NB HI MG IS DB NB GR
Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online
Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom
11:30
12:50
(6] D C D
C1 C1 C1 C1 D1 D1 D1 C1 C1 C1 C1 D1 D1 D1
13:00 | BBIO | BENG BMAF | BMTH | BSCI | BENG BMTH | BBIO | BENG BMAF | BMTH | BSCI | BENG BMTH
15:50 MG LA DB SL CH JF SL MG LA DB SL CH JF SL
Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online
Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom
vV W Vv W
V1 V1 W1 WA1 V1 V1 WA1 W1
17:30 | BSCI | BENG BBIO BMTH | BSCI | BENG BBIO BMTH
20:20 AV LA AV SL AV LA AV SL
Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online
Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom

All classes are online for the Summer semesters.
For "Zoom" classes, instructors are available for Zoom meetings in the time blocks shown, other times are possible, contact your instructor for details.
For BSCI time slots, students have the option of either BCHM or BPHY.

CAP UNIVERSITY - 604-986-1911 (instructor local)

AF- Andrew French (3041)
AV - Andrej Vlacil (3041)
BK - Bill Kershaw (3439)
CS - Carol Schoen (3451)
CH - Charles Hooge (3007)
CG - Colin Gilker (Coordinator) (2572}
DD- Del Dhammi (7242)
DB - Don Bentley (2588}
GR - Gordon Rudolph (3004)

andrewfrench@capilanou.ca
andrejvlacil@capilanou.ca
wkershaw@capilanou.ca
cschoen@capilanou.ca
chooge@capilanou.ca
cgilker@capilanou.ca
ddhammi@capilanou.ca
dbentley@capilanou.ca
grudolph@capilanou.ca

HI - Heather Ingram

IS - Isaac Seo

JF - Jennifer Fitzgerald
LA - Lorraine Argatoff
MG - Michelle Gunness
NT - Natasha Befus

RB - Richard Brand

SL - Sharon Leinweber

(5906)

(3510)
(7241)
(2552)

(3005)
(2300)

heatheringram@capilanou.ca
isaacseo@capilanou.ca
jenniferfitzgerald2 @capilanou.ca
argatof@capilanou.ca
mgunness@capilanou.ca
natashabefus@capilanou.ca

thomasb@capilanou.ca
sleinweber@capilanou.ca
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% CAPILANO ABE TIMETABLE - SUMMER 2
@ UNIVERSITY July 7 - August 22, 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
A B A B
A2 A2 A2 B2 B2 A2 A2 A2 B2 B2
8:30 BBIO BSCI BMTH [ BSCI BMTH | BBIO BSCI BMTH [ BSCI BMTH
- 021,033,034 021,033,034
11:20 AV IS DB NB RB AV IS DB NB RB
Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online
Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom
11:30
12:50
(6] D C D
C2 C2 C2 C2 D2 D2 D2 C2 C2 C2 C2 D2 D2 D2
13:00 | BBIO | BENG BMAF | BMTH | BSCI | BENG BMTH | BBIO | BENG BMAF | BMTH | BSCI | BENG BMTH
15:50 AV JF DB SL NB JF SL AV JF DB SL NB JF SL
Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online
Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom
vV W Vv W
V2 V2 W2 W2 V2 V2 W2 W2
17:30 | BSCI | BENG BBIO BMTH | BSCI | BENG BBIO BMTH
20:20 IS AF AV SL IS AF AV SL
Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online
Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom Zoom

All classes are online for the Summer semesters.
For "Zoom" classes, instructors are available for Zoom meetings in the time blocks shown, other times are possible, contact your instructor for details.
For BSCI time slots, students have the option of either BCHM or BPHY.

CAP UNIVERSITY - 604-986-1911 (instructor local)

AF- Andrew French (3041) andrewfrench@capilanou.ca

AV - Andrej Vlacil (3041) andrejvlacil@capilanou.ca HI - Heather Ingram (5906) heatheringram@capilanou.ca

BK - Bill Kershaw (3439) wkershaw@capilanou.ca IS - Isaac Seo isaacseo@capilanou.ca

CS - Carol Schoen (3451) cschoen@capilanou.ca JF - Jennifer Fitzgerald (3510) jenniferfitzgerald2 @capilanou.ca
CH - Charles Hooge (3007) chooge@capilanou.ca LA - Lorraine Argatoff (7241) largatof@capilanou.ca

CG - Colin Gilker (Coordinator) (2572} cgilker@capilanou.ca MG - Michelle Gunness (2552) mgunness@capilanou.ca

DD- Del Dhammi (7242) ddhammi@capilanou.ca NT - Natasha Befus natashabefus@capilanou.ca

DB - Don Bentley (2588} dbentley@capilanou.ca RB - Richard Brand (3005) thomasb@capilanou.ca

GR - Gordon Rudolph (3004) grudolph@capilanou.ca SL - Sharon Leinweber (2300) sleinweber@capilanou.ca
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